Presents
OPTIONS GUIDE
JANUARY 2022
800.817.1187
conklinoffice.com
800.817.1187 | conklinoffice.com
List prices are suggested prices, and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only.
900KWh

56 800.817.1187 | conklinoffice.com
List prices are suggested prices, and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only.
How to Order
Bracket Options
1. Specify Screen Size
2. Specify Screen Type
3. Specify Hardware Separately
4. Specify Frame Finish (Independence only)
EXAMPLE
AC2448       24” x 48”
FCHAN        F Channel
DG          Designer Grey
Used to mount single screens on any
worksurface edge. Attaches to underside of
surface without damaging your existing tops.
Will accommodate work surfaces up
to 1 ³⁄₈” thick. Cast aluminum, nickel finish.
Used to mount shared screens on back to back
worksurfaces. Attaches to underside of surface
without damaging your existing tops.
Will accommodate work surfaces up to 1 ³⁄₈”
thick. Cast aluminum, nickel finish.
Our Universal Bracket attaches to any
worksurface edge or may be mounted to most
workstation panels.
Will accommodate work surfaces up to 1 ¼”
thick. Cast aluminum, nickel finish.
To be used with Universal Brackets to provide slip-on mounting from work
surface sides or ends. May be used on surface edges that are knife or post
formed styles. Bracket swivels to accommodate bi-directional mounting
options. Attaches to underside of surface without damaging your existing tops.
Will accommodate work surfaces up to 1¼” thick.
Steel, painted Designer Grey.
Single Slim Bracket
Small C-Clamp Large C-Clamp
Double Slim Bracket Universal Bracket
C-Clamp Bracket Extensions: (specialty applications)
Social Distancing Screens
57800.817.1187 | conklinoffice.com
List prices are suggested prices, and are subject to change without notice. Colors shown are representation only.
Products Dimensions SKU List Price
12” x 36” Clear Acrylic Screen
12” x 30” Clear Acrylic Screen
12” x 24” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 ½” H x 24“ W  x ³/8”D
11 ½” H x 30“ W  x ³/8”D
11 ½” H x 36“ W  x ³/8”D
AC1224 $185
$231
$278
AC1230
AC1236
12” x 42” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 ½” H x 42“ W  x ³/8”D $370AC1242
12” x 48” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 ½” H x 48“ W  x ³/8”D $370AC1248
12” x 60” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 ½” H x 60“ W  x ³/8”D $428AC1260
12” x 72” Clear Acrylic Screen 11 ½” H x 72“ W  x ³/8”D $487AC1272
16” x 36” Clear Acrylic Screen
16” x 30” Clear Acrylic Screen
16” x 24” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 ½” H x 24“ W  x ³/8”D
15 ½” H x 30“ W  x ³/8”D
15 ½” H x 36“ W  x ³/8”D
AC1624 $235
$293
$352
AC1630
AC1636
16” x 42” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 ½” H x 42“ W  x ³/8”D $469AC1642
16” x 48” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 ½” H x 48“ W  x ³/8”D $469AC1648
16” x 60” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 ½” H x 60“ W  x ³/8”D $544AC1660
16” x 72” Clear Acrylic Screen 15 ½” H x 72“ W  x ³/8”D $619AC1672
24” x 36” Clear Acrylic Screen
24” x 30” Clear Acrylic Screen
24” x 24” Clear Acrylic Screen 23 ½” H x 24“ W  x ³/8”D
23 ½” H x 30“ W  x ³/8”D